UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED
Statutory (Illinois)
(Limited Liability Company to Individual)

,	Fugar #2 2026162
THE GRANTOR Suncrest, L.L.C.	Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00
201 Juniper Circle	Cook County Recorder of Deeds
	Date: 01/20/2004 12:18 PM Pg: 1 of
Streamwood, IL 60107	
a limited liability company created and existing under and by virtue of the laws	
of the State of <u>Illinois</u> and duly authorized to transact business	
in the State of <u>Illinois</u> , for and in consideration of the sum of	
Ten and nc/100 DOLLARS, and other good	
and valuable conside ations	
and valuable considerations	<u> </u>
in hand paid, and pursuant to authority given by the (Manager(s)/Member(s)) of	
said limited liability company, CONVEYS and WARRANTS to	「 つ
Sawaran Singh, as sole cwner	
932 Atlantic Avenue	
	l
Hoffman Estates, IL 60194	
(Name and Address of Grant :e)	
the following described Real Estate situated in the County of	ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONI
Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:	<u>ن</u> - بنور الم
in all state of finites, to wit.	
ie vild	GE OF STREAMWOOD
/ Silv 8	EAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
1st AMERICAN TITLE order # 667359	
1012	45:39 \$ 1446.
·	.0
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 06-27-100-004	0.
Address(es) of Real Estate: 1182 Bloomfield Drive,	Streamwood, 13. 60107
SUBJECT TO: covenants, conditions, and restrictions of record,	Co
and to General Taxes for 2004 and subsequent years	
N WITNESS WHEDEOE and Country has a second	•
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Grantor has caused its name to be signed to these pre (Manager/Member) this 13thday of January 2004	sents by authority of its
Manager/Member) this 13th day of January 2004.	
Suncrest, L.I	C
	Corporation, its Manager
(Name	of Limited Liability Company)
m. Ch. 1	76
By	J
Michael S. A	.lbach,\ Manager/Member

Vice President/CFO\

0402026152D Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, Co	unty of <u>Durage</u>	ss. 1, the	undersigned, a	Notary Public in and	for the County and State
aforesaid, DO HER	EBY CERTIFY that	Michael	S. Albac	h, person	ally known to me to be the
(Manager/Member)	of the limited liability con	npany, and perso	nally known to	me to be the same pe	erson whose name is
subscribed to the fo	oregoing instrument, appea	red before me thi	is day in person	and severally acknow	vledged that as such
(Manager/Member)), he/she signed and delive	red the said instr	ument, pursuant	to authority given by	the (Manager(s)/Member(s))
of said limited liabi	ility company, as his/her fr	ee and voluntary	act, and as the f	ree and voluntary ac	t and deed of said limited
liability company	for the uses and purposes t	herein set forth.			
Given under my ha	nd and official seal, this _	13th day o	f January	2004	•
Commission expire	OFFICIAL 5 LISA BRENI NOTARY PUBLIC, STATI MY COMMISSION EXPIR	E OH YLLH '015 \$ MES: 06/2016 \$		Tourse NO	TARY PUBLIC
This instrument wa	us prepared by Lisa B		(Name at	nd Address Strea	Corporation 60107
	201 341	iper CII		Clarks	
	SALLALA	Singh	<u>. </u>		ENT TAX BULLS TO:
MAIL TO:	Address (Address	mfield &	(40	Sawaran Sing	(Name)
	(City, State a	nd Zip)	CAN)	1182 Bloomfi	(Address)
				Streamwoo (City	d, IL 60107 , State and Zip)
OR	RECORDER'S OFFICE	BOX NO.			

010-HM/Closings/Warranty Deed - Limited Liability Company to Individual - 2-11-97

0402026152D Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY LEGAL DESCRIPTION - EXHIBIT A

Legal Description: Lot 5 in Suncrest III, being a subdivision of part of the Northwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 27, Township 41 North, Range 9, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat Thereof Recorded July 23, 2003 as Document No. 0320410042, in the Village of Streamwood, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index #'s: 06-27-100-004

Property Address: 1182 Bloomfield Court, Streamwood, Illinois 60107

